Silicon Prairie has no other direct or 
indirect interest in the Company and no other 
arrangement currently exists for Silicon Prairie to 
acquire any such interest. 

Maximum Offering Amount: The Company will accept subscriptions for up to a 

maximum offering amount of Two Hundred and 
Fifty Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($250,000.00) 
for up to 183,333 Units representing up to Nineteen 
Percent (19%) of the Company’s total units on a 
fully-diluted basis. Silicon Prairie will notify 
investors when the Maximum Offering Amount has 
been met. 

Minimum Offering Amount: The Minimum Offering Amount of Units to be issued 

is Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) for up to 
18,382 Units representing up to 2.8% of the 
Company’s total units on a fully-diluted basis. 
Silicon Prairie will notify investors when the 
Minimum offering amount has been met. 

Oversubscriptions: Oversubscriptions are accepted up to Two Hundred 

and Fifty Thousand and 00/100 Dollars 
($250,000.00) (the Maximum Offering Amount) and 
such amount exceeding the Minimum offering 
amount will be allocated on a first-come, first-serve 
basis. 

Other Existing Securities: Aside from the Units, the Company has designated 

Class A Common Units (“each, a “Class A Unit” and

[...]

$1.36  per Unit. 

General Voting Rights:   The Units will not have any voting rights. 

Managers:     William Marotti (the “Manager”). 

Minimum Investment Amount: The minimum investment an investor may make (the 

“Minimum Investment Amount”) is Two Thousand 

Five Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($2,500.00); 
however, the Company reserves the right to reject 
any subscription, in whole or in part, to waive the 
Minimum Investment Amount, or to allocate to any 
prospective investor a subscription amount less than 
the Minimum Investment Amount. 

Maximum Investment Amount: